
Lafayette ~ Hidden Valley Dream ~ 
Stunning remodel with ultimate creek side 
privacy on pancake flat, nearly 1/2 acre lot. 

Features hardwood, granite, slate and 
stainless finishes. Top ranked Lafayette 

Schools.  
Only $749,000 

Mark Shaw                   925.250.5591 

Walnut Creek ~  One of a kind 
magnificent hm conveniently lo-
cated to dwntwn W/C. 5300+ sq.ft., 5bdrms, 
5baths, w/separate office or 6yth bdrm. 
VIEWS from almost every room. Chef’s 
kitchen w/walk in pantry. Hrdwd flrs, 3 car 
garage & more! $2,350,000 

Lafayette ~ Great 4 bedroom, 2 
bath ranch style home in Saint Mary’s Or-

chards! Huge flat lot with tons of potential. 
Fantastic Lafayette area with parks and trails 

nearby. Top rated Schools!   
Open July 15th from 1:00 ~ 4:00 

$607,500 

Matt Irvin       925.300.5855 
 

Gretchen Bryce       925.683.2477 
   Gretchenbryce.com 

Orinda ~ Lg cosmetic fixer being 
sold “As Is”. This 3bdrm hm has 
newer roof, heat, a/c w/air purification sys-
tem, & windows & has recently been 
painted. Beautiful lg flat back yard w/
sparkling pool & Award Winning Orinda 
Schools. $799,000 

Perry Hood               925.998.9404 
 

Orinda ~ Immaculate view home! 
This cozy spit-lvl includes 3 bdrms, 2 

baths, and all bedrooms & living areas have 
terrific views! Very quiet location at top of 
hill, every rm is bathed with natural light. 

Approx. 2034 sq. ft. and approx. 8 minutes to 
BART.  $899,950 

Paul Moreton           925.930.7777 
homes@brokerpaul.com 

WHITE GATE ~ REDUCED! Gorgeous 
Custom remodeled single story on cul-de-sac 

backing to open space.  4 bdrm, 4 ba, over 
3500 sq ft. + 3 car garage.  Lg gourmet kit w/

huge center island + separate eating area, 
Hrdwd Flrs, Master w/his & her walk-in clos-

ets  lg pool & spa recently  re-finished.                     
$1,349,000.00  

Gretchen Bryce  925.683.2477  
   Gretchenbryce.com 




